THE
TORRIDON

In Room Dining
Served between 12:00 and 22:00

Cold Bites
Scottish Cheese Plate £15.00
(Gluten, Dairy, Sulphites)
Mix of Scottish Cheese & Bogrow Farm Charcuterie £25.00
(Gluten, Dairy, Sulphites)
Sandwiches £11.50
(Served between 12:00 and 17:00)
Served on White or Granary Bread with Fries.
Torridon Farm Beef and Horseradish -  Free Range Egg Mayonnaise and Cress
(Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Mustard, Sulphites) (Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Sulphites)
Isle of Mull Cheddar & Onion Chutney - Honey Roasted Ham & Arran Mustard Grain
(Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Sulphites) (Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Mustard, Sulphites)

Hot Course
Seasonal Fish of the Day, Warm Dill Tartare, Confit Potatoes £43.50
(Dairy, Sulphites)
Dry Aged Sirloin, Peppercorn Sauce, Baby Gem Salad, Triple Cooked Chips £46.50
(Dairy, Sulphites)
Black Angus Burger, Brioche, Cheddar Cheese, Smoked Bacon, Fries £24.00
(Dairy, Gluten, Eggs, Mustard, Soya, Sulphites)
Torridon Vegetarian Burger, Vegan Bun, Aubergine, Mushroom, Beef Tomato, Pesto, Fries £19.50
(Gluten, Mustard, Nuts)
Lemon, Ricotta, Honey & Pine Nut Ravioli, Garden Beans, Sage Butter £25.50
(Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Nuts)

Sweet Bites
Dessert Of the Day £10.00
(Gluten, Dairy, May Contain Nuts)
Torridon Cake Of the Day £6.00
(Dairy, Soya)
Dark Chocolate Parfait, Caramel Ice-Cream, Chocolate Shards £12.50

(Dairy, Soya)



THE
TORRIDON

Drink

White Wine
Chardonnay Guinevere Boot Hill Gusbourne 2020
Creamy and lightly toasted notes. Baked apple and pear, with spices shine through.

Roero Arneis ‘Camestri’ Marco Porrello 2021

with peach, apricot, and almond notes. It exhibits savoury notes.

Touraine Chenonceaux Dom J.C Mandard 2021

Ripe green fruit, citrus aromas and fleshy white fruit, superb alternative to Sancerre.
Qualitdtswein Trocken Sybille Kuntz 2021

Red Wine
Saint Emilion Grand Cru La Croix Cantenac 2020

characterized by aromas of ripe fruits, earth, fine spices nicely blended with notes of toasted oak

Powell & Son Riverside GMS Barossa 2019

125ml

£15.00

£12.50
£12.00

£10.00

125ml
£13.00

£13.00

Plum blossom and bergamot lead the way, with a fleshy core of cherry and raspberry flavors.

‘Julia’s vineyard’ Pinot Noir Cambria Estate 2021

£19.00

With notes of red fruit, cranberry, wild cherry, and brilliant pomegranate. perfect to sip on.

Soft Drinks

APPLETISER - 275ml

COCA-COLA - 200ml

DIET COCA-COLA - 200ml

Fever Tree - 200ml

Tonic Water, Light Tonic Water, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale,

Healthy Drinks

FRUIT JUICE - 200ml

Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato, Smoothie kiwi spinach & lemon
TONGUE IN PEAT - 250ml

Peat & Smoke Scottish Tomato Juice

RAPSCALLION SODAS - 250ml (Fruit to can, always low calories)
Ginga Ninja
Burnt Lemon

Dry Lime
Seasonal -

175ml
£20.00

£16.00
£16.00

£15.50

175ml

£16.00
£16.00

£23.00

£3.70
£3.00

£2.75
£2.90

£2.90

£6.50

£4.50



