THE TORRIDON



In Room Dining Served between 12:00 and 22:00

Cold Bites

Scottish Cheese Plate £15.00 (Gluten, Dairy, Sulphites) Mix of Scottish Cheese & Bogrow Farm Charcuterie £25.00

Sandwiches £11.50

(Served between 12:00 and 17:00)

Served on White or Granary Bread with Fries.

Torridon Farm Beef and Horseradish -Free Range Egg Mayonnaise and Cress (Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Mustard, Sulphites) (Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Sulphites) Isle of Mull Cheddar & Onion Chutney - Honey Roasted Ham & Arran Mustard Grain

(Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Sulphites)

(Gluten, Dairy, Sulphites)

(Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Mustard, Sulphites)

Hot Course

Seasonal Fish of the Day, Warm Dill Tartare, Confit Potatoes	£43.50
(Dairy, Sulphites) Dry Aged Sirloin, Peppercorn Sauce, Baby Gem Salad, Triple Cooked Chips	£46.50
(Dairy, Sulphites) Black Angus Burger, Brioche, Cheddar Cheese, Smoked Bacon, Fries	£24.00
(Dairy, Gluten, Eggs, Mustard, Soya, Sulphites)	-
Torridon Vegetarian Burger, Vegan Bun, Aubergine, Mushroom, Beef Tomato, Pesto, Fries (Gluten, Mustard, Nuts)	£19.50
Lemon, Ricotta, Honey & Pine Nut Ravioli, Garden Beans, Sage Butter (Gluten, Dairy, Egg, Nuts)	£25.50

Sweet Bites

Dessert Of the Day	£10.00
(Gluten, Dairy, May Contain Nuts)	
Torridon Cake Of the Day	£6.00
(Dairy, Soya)	
Dark Chocolate Parfait, Caramel Ice-Cream, Chocolate Shards	£12.5 0
(Dairy, Soya)	

THE TORRIDON



Drink

White Wine	125ml	175ml
Chardonnay Guinevere Boot Hill Gusbourne 2020	£15.00	£20.00
Creamy and lightly toasted notes. Baked apple and pear, with spices shine through.		
Roero Arneis 'Camestri' Marco Porrello 2021	£12.50	£16.00
with peach, apricot, and almond notes. It exhibits savoury notes.		
Touraine Chenonceaux Dom J.C Mandard 2021	£12.00	£16.00
Ripe green fruit, citrus aromas and fleshy white fruit, superb alternative to Sancerre.		
Qualitätswein Trocken Sybille Kuntz 2021	£10.00	£15.50
Red Wine	125ml	175ml
Saint Emilion Grand Cru La Croix Cantenac 2020	£13.00	£16.00
characterized by aromas of ripe fruits, earth, fine spices nicely blended with notes of t	_	210.00
Powell & Son Riverside GMS Barossa 2019	£13.00	£16.00
Plum blossom and bergamot lead the way, with a fleshy core of cherry and raspberry	_	210.00
'Julia's vineyard' Pinot Noir Cambria Estate 2021	£19.00	£23.00
With notes of red fruit, cranberry, wild cherry, and brilliant pomegranate. perfect to s	_	223.00
white total of realitati, a tuberry, what a tarry, that british portagination parted to s	up or u	
Soft Drinks		
APPLETISER - 275ml		£3.70
COCA-COLA - 200ml		£3.00
DIET COCA-COLA - 200ml		£2.75
Fever Tree - 200ml		£2.90
Tonic Water, Light Tonic Water, Ginger Beer, Ginger Ale,		
Healthy Drinks		
FRUIT JUICE - 200ml		£2.90
Apple, Cranberry, Orange, Pineapple, Tomato, Smoothie kiwi spinach & lemon		
TONGUE IN PEAT - 250ml		£6.50
Peat & Smoke Scottish Tomato Juice		
RAPSCALLION SODAS - 250ml (Fruit to can, always low calories)		£4.50
Ginga Ninja		
Burnt Lemon		
Dry Lime		
Seasonal -		